September 2023 -
March 2024

January - May 2024

History

Wood Technology

Science

DML

English

Graphics

Business

French/Italian

Maths

Engineering

Irish

Classics

Geography

Art

Music

Home Ec

18/09 | 25/09 | 02/10

Wood Technology

Engineering

Graphics

Art

CSPE

09/10

16/10

23/10

06/11

Home Ec

Music

Irish

Mid-Term Break

13/11

1\\61- an dl‘_:\:e.

20/11

27/11

04/12 | 11/12

18/12

Easter Break

Christmas Break

CBA Schedule 2023-2024

Second Year - CBA1

08/01

Mol an Oige agus Tiocfaidh si

15/01

22/01

29/01

05/02

Mid-Term Break

19/02

26/02

04/03

11/03

18/03




